



PROLEEK RESTAURANT

Evening Menu

THREE COURSES €55 PER PERSON

TWO COURSES €45 PER PERSON

PLEASE NOTE THAT SUPPLEMENTS APPLY ON SOME ITEMS

PLEASE ASK TO SEE OUR PLANT BASED MENU

allergens

1. Cereals containing Gluten **2.** Crustaceans **3.** Eggs **4.** Fish **5.** Peanuts **6.** Soybeans
7. Milk **8.** Nuts **9.** Celery **10.** Mustard **11.** Sesame **12.** Sulphites **13.** Lupin **14.** Molluscs

Please note that our Beef is of Irish Origin.

***Our menus are seasonal and subject to change due to availability
of ingredients from time to time.***

Bread

ARTISAN SOURDOUGH & IRISH BUTTER

contains allergens 1 (wheat), 7

Starters

BALLYMASCANLON CAESAR SALAD 2024

bacon, croutons, parmesan

contains allergens 1 (wheat), 3, 4, 7, 12

TARTLET OF CURED SALMON, PRAWNS & CRAB

horseradish, fennel, dill

contains allergens 1 (wheat), 2, 3, 4, 7

NORTH AFRICAN FRIED FISH CAKE

harissa hollandaise, jalapeño & spring onion purée

contains allergens 1 (wheat), 3, 4, 7, 12

CHICKEN LIVER & FOIE GRAS PÂTÉ

sourdough toast, pineapple & chilli chutney

contains allergens 1 (wheat), 3, 7, 12

MELON & FETA SALAD

hazelnuts, fig oil

contains allergens 7, 8 (hazelnut)

SOUP DU JOUR

guinness wheaten bread

contains allergens 1 (wheat), 3

Mains

FILLET OF PORK

black pudding, crisp pork belly, apple purée, fried cabbage, calvados

contains allergens 1 (wheat), 3, 6, 7

TRIO OF NEW SEASON LAMB

confit potato, french fèves, lamb jus

contains allergens 3, 6, 12

ATLANTIC COD

roasted with lemon butter, french style peas, asparagus, chives

contains allergens 1, 3, 6, 7

MARKET FISH DU JOUR

ask your server for details

CRISP CHICKEN KIEV

rosti potato, roast garlic butter

contains allergens 1 (wheat), 3, 7, 12

GRILLED IRISH BLACK ANGUS SIRLOIN STEAK

caramelized onions, thick cut chips, pepper sauce

contains allergens 7, 12

€5 supplement

ALL OUR MAINS ARE SERVED WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES & POTATOES

Desserts

WEXFORD STRAWBERRY PANNA COTTA

poached rhubarb, strawberry consommé

contains allergens 7, 12

CHOCOLATE CREMEUX & RASPBERRY MILLE FEUILLE

cappuccino ice cream

contains allergens 1(wheat), 3, 7, 12

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

banana, pecan, honeycomb ice cream

contains allergens 3, 7, 8 (pecan)

VANILLA CRÈME BRÛLÉE

peanut butter cookies

contains allergens 1 (wheat), 3, 5, 7

SELECTION OF HOMEMADE ICE CREAM

seasonal flavours - made in our kitchen

contains allergens 3, 7

IRISH ARTISAN CHEESE

knockanore, cashel blue, mileens, gubbeen, wafers

contains allergens 1 (wheat), 3, 6, 7, 9, 12

€5 supplement

Finish

COFFEE/TEA/INFUSIONS